The VersaLite is a versatile general purpose, IP65
rated, luminaire. It is supplied with fast fit surface
mounting clips for ease of installation, avoiding the
need to drill the housing. Options include 3 hour
integral emergency functionality.
Linear LED light engines and efficient control
gear provide class leading performance; they are
protected by a polycarbonate housing and opal

0.5 0.5 0.2 48 55 62 67 73 78 81 85 88
0.5 0.3 0.2 41 48 55 60 67 72 76 81 85
0.5 0.1 0.2 36 43 50 55 62 68 72 78 81
0.3 0.5 0.2 46 52 58 62 68 72 75 79 82
0.3 0.3 0.2 40 46 52 57 63 68 71 76 79
0.3 0.1 0.2 35 41 48 53 59 64 68 73 77
0 0 0 32 37 43 47 54 58 61 66 69
BZ-class 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
LOR 100%
SHR Nom 1.50
SHR Max 1.547
Eaton Product Datasheet
Lighting Products
Cat No Descripton Circuit Watts (W)
Standard Fixed output
VSLN424004Z VSL LED 2400lm 4000K FO 1.2m single 24
VSLW442004Z VSL LED 4200lm 4000K FO 1.2m twin 42
VSLN537004Z VSL LED 3700lm 4000K FO 1.5m single 37
VSLW565004Z VSL LED 6500lm 4000K FO 1.5m twin 65
VSLN646004Z VSL LED 4600lm 4000K FO 1.8m single 46
VSLW678004Z VSL LED 7800lm 4000K FO 1.8m twin 78
�
Catalogue Numbers
VersaLite twin VersaLite single VersaLite cut-out LED strips detail
For further information contact our technical support and application department on 01302 303240 or email LightingTechnicalUK@Eaton.com